
FEB 2 3 2023
SCOTT SCHWAB

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
-0£LA,PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION

Due Date: February 15,2023

FILE WFTH THE SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE | ggg REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

League of Women Voters Manhattan Riley County
A. Name of Reporting Entity:

P. 0. Box 835
Address:

Manhattan KS 66505
City, State and Zip Code:

B. Summary (Activity for Calendar Year 2022)

$7,2te.OO
1. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

$0.00
2. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

$7,328.64
3. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the

intentional failure to file fhis document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A

misdemeanor."

02/15/2023
•y ^ f,,,^ ,^f/^A^^i 0 .--^UAA^^I^ ^. —h^^u.^

Date Signature of Individual Completing Report



SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

League of Women Voters Manhattan Riley County - Vote No on August 2 Campaign

(Name of Person)

Cpntributor Name
Complete Address of Contributor

Contribution
Amount

Reported through July 18, 2022

July 19 - December 31 , 2022 Sum of small PayPal Donations

July 19 - December 31 , 2022 Sum of small check donations

Richard Winkler

Jeanette Brabham

Subtotal this page

$6,947.00

$105.00

$110.00

$50.00

$50.00

$7,262.00

Page 2 of 3.00



SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES

League of Women Voters Manhattan Riley County - Vote No on August 2 Campaign

(Name of Person)

N^me of Payee
Cpmplete Address of Payee

Purpose of
Expenditure

Contribution
Amount

Reported through July 18,2022

Copy Kats

GetThru

Vote NO Postcards

Text and phone banking

Subtotal this page

$5,752.90

$1.274.38

$301.36

$7,328.64

Page 3 of 3


