RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS								
	RECEIVED	CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION						
	FEB 2 3 2023	Due Date: February 15, 2023						
	SCOTT SCHWAB CRETARY OF STATE	FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS						
А.	Name of Reporting Entity: P. O. Box 835							
	Address: City, State and Zip	Code: Manhattan KS 66505						
B.	<ol> <li>Total Contril</li> <li>In-Kind Con</li> </ol>	y for Calendar Year 2022) outions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) tributions (Use Schedule B) litures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	<u>\$0.00</u> \$7.328.64					
	by me and to the b	report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is <u>Kareu (Mammy, Jeasse</u> Signature of Individual Completing Report	understand that the					

ì

· ,

## SCHEDULE A

## CONTRIBUTIONS

League of Women Voters Manhattan Riley County - Vote No on August 2 Campaign

(Name of Person)

• • v

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
Reported through July 18, 2022	\$6,947.00
July 19 - December 31, 2022 Sum of small PayPal Donations	\$105.00
July 19 - December 31, 2022 Sum of small check donations	\$110.00
Richard Winkler	\$50.00
Jeanette Brabham	\$50.00
Subtotal this page	\$7,262.00

Page 2 of 3.00

## SCHEDULE C

## EXPENDITURES

League of Women Voters Manhattan Riley County - Vote No on August 2 Campaign

(Name of Person)

٠,

	 Purpose of	Contribution
Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Expenditure	Amount

Reported through July 18, 2022		\$5,752.90
Copy Kats	Vote NO Postcards	\$1,274.38
GetThru	Text and phone banking	\$301.36
	·	
Subtotal	this page	\$7,328.64

Page 3 of 3